AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FILTER  WITH METAL BOWL Series F1M
Cat No F1M - 01 - 01
FILTER WITH METAL BOWL   1/4  3/8  1/2
Features
For higher pressure range above 10 bar
Suitable for Modular mounting
Press type Manual drain for easy operation

ba
r
How to order
Ordering example :- Filter - 3 / 8 size (with 3/8" port) with 50 microns and Metal bowl with Auto drain Ordering No: F14624 - MA.
If ordered as 3 / 8 " Filter with Metal bowl, our standard model F14623 - MM,
with 40 microns will be supplied .
F 1
1   ---       5
2   ---     25
3   ---    40 (Standard)
4   ---     50
5   ---   100
3 6 1   --   G 1 / 4
4 6 2   --   G 3 / 8
5 6 3   --   G 1 / 2
Body & Port size Filteration in µm M  -  Metal bowl
(Without level
Indicator)
Drain arrangement
  M   ---    Manual Drain (Standard)
  A*  ---   Auto Drain
 * Auto Drain - G3/8 & G1/2 model only
Model W A B E K F J L T
F13 G1/4 40 115 11 15 30 28 5.5 2
F14 G3/8 55 188 14 25 40 40 6.5 2
F15 G1/2 70 224 18 25 50 55 8.5 2
1.1.6